
Pos 

 

Amateur 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

Expert 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

26x 
88 

326 
62 

665 
336 
665 
427 

37 
22x 
232 
196 
124 

16 
04 
43 
94 
27 

110 
78 

982 
42 

Name 

ivan iverson 
Yohann Guarracino 
Stuart Lankester 
Kevin Soltis 
Dre Cevallos 
Joel Eckelmann 
Bob Edmiston 
Jeff Servin 

stefano mesa 
Blake Davis 
Dallas Daniels 
Jake Jansen 
Sebastien Tremblay 
Alex Coelho 
Mavrick Cyr 
Tyler Gerometta 
MUNIS SAIYED 
David Vaughn 
Justin Riley 
Conor Coughlin 
Ricardo Dos Santos 
Nikolay Zakharyan 

Class 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
5 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

Diff 

0.126 
8.367 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

10.499 
35.645 
35.678 
52.093 

1:04.817 
1:04.972 
1:04.982 
1:06.480 
1:14.518 
1:23.519 
1:33.188 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 

18:26.536 
18:26.662 
18:34.903 
16:39.083 
16:43.458 
17:19.445 
17:59.842 
10:35.083 

16:37.799 
16:48.298 
17:13.444 
17:13.477 
17:29.892 
17:42.616 
17:42.771 
17:42.781 
17:44.279 
17:52.317 
18:01.318 
18:10.987 
16:40.720 
17:32.700 

Best Tm 

1:59.121 
1:58.881 
1:59.350 
2:00.741 
2:01.190 
2:04.645 
2:09.789 
2:01.015 

1:49.580 
1:50.726 
1:53.864 
1:53.687 
1:54.349 
1:56.418 
1:56.753 
1:55.902 
1:56.576 
1:57.504 
1:58.778 
1:59.850 
2:02.639 
1:57.297 

Hometown 

Haymarket VA 2017 Yamaha R6 (A) 

Ocala FL 2005 Kawasaki zx6r (A) 
Naples FL 2006 yamah r6 (A) 

Greensboro NC 2014 Triumph Daytona (A) 
PORT SAINT LUCIE FL 2020 Triumph Daytona 765 (A) 
Blue Ridge GA 2021 Kawasaki Zx6R (A) 

Boca Raton FL 2022 Kawasaki zx6 (E) 

Mattoon IL 2022 Yamaha R6 (E) 
Platteville WI 2013 Kawasaki ZX6R (E) 
SAINT-EUSTACHE CT 2015 Kawasaki Zx6r (E) 
Saint-Basile-le-Grand 0 2023 Kawasaki ZX6R (E) 
Daytona Beach FL 2012 Triumph  Daytona  (E) 
Columbus IN 2019 Kawasaki ZX6R (E) 
Secaucus NJ 2012 YAMAHA R6 (E) 
Steger IL 2009 Kawasaki ZX6R (E) 
Kings mountain  NC 2008 Yamaha R6 (E) 
Eastlake OH  (E) 
CHESAPEAKE VA 2019 Yamaha R6 (E) 
Westminster MD 2020 Yamaha R6 (E) 

S t a t e  

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA 

Margin of Victory 

10.499 

Avg. Speed 

113.975 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.580 

Best Speed 

115.313 

Best Lap by 

37 - stefano mesa 

 

ASRA Round 19, Daytona 

Day 3 Races 

ASRA SPORTBIKE 

Race started at 14:23:11 

Daytona 3.510 miles 

10/20/2023 14:40 


